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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

MARSHALL DIVISION 
      § 
BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC,   § 
      §  
 Plaintiff,    § 
      §  No. 2:15-CV-01274 (Lead Case) 
 v.     § 
      § 
HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD, et al.,  § 
      § 
 Defendants.    § 
      § 
 

NOTICE OF ERRATA TO PLAINTIFF BLITZSAFE TEXAS LLC’S  
MOTION FOR LEAVE TO EXCEED PAGE LIMITATIONS 

 
 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on June 3, 2016, Plaintiff Blitzsafe Texas, LLC filed its 

Motion for Leave to Exceed Page Limitations [Docket 107].  The docket text associated with the  
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filing incorrectly identified the motion as "Unopposed" instead of "Partially Unopposed" as 

reflected in the first line of the Motion.   

Dated: June 7, 2016     BROWN RUDNICK LLP 

 
    /s/    Alessandra Carcaterra Messing                  
Alfred R. Fabricant 
Texas Bar No. 2219392 
Email: afabricant@brownrudnick.com 
Lawrence C. Drucker 
Email: ldrucker@brownrudnick.com 
Texas Bar No. 2303089 
Peter Lambrianakos 
Texas Bar No. 2894392 
Email: plambrianakos@brownrudnick.com 
Alessandra Carcaterra Messing  
Texas Bar No. 5040019 
Email: amessing@brownrudnick.com 
BROWN RUDNICK LLP 
7 Times Square 
New York, NY 10036 
Telephone: (212) 209-4800  
 
Samuel F. Baxter 
Texas State Bar No. 01938000 
sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com 
Jennifer L. Truelove 
Texas State Bar No. 24012906 
jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com 
MCKOOL SMITH, P.C. 
104 E. Houston Street, Suite 300 
Marshall, Texas 75670 
Telephone: (903) 923-9000 
Facsimile: (903) 923-9099 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF, 
BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

The undersigned certifies that all counsel of record who have consented to electronic 
service are being served with a copy of this document via the Court’s CM/ECF system per 
Local Rule CV-5(a)(3) on this 7th day of June, 2016.   

 
       /s/  Alessandra Carcaterra Messing     
             Alessandra Carcaterra Messing 
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